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Группа No 1    10:30    Дорожка blue

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВ Матвей BLR  2  V  3  4  V  3 0.333 -4 22 4

DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR  V  3  0  4  V  1 0.333 -8 18 6

RADZIUK Aliaksandr BLR  3  V  1  4  2  2 0.167 -11 17 7

ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОО  V  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 20 29 1

ВОСКОБОЙНИКОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  1  4  V 0.667 -1 25 3

КРУТИКОВ Арсений ТОМ  3  4  V  1  V  3 0.333 -5 21 5

САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 9 27 2

Группа No 2    10:30    Дорожка yellow

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

YAUSEYENKA Leu BLR  V  4  4  3  2  3 0.167 -8 21 6

ЕРМАК Ярослав BLR  4  V  3  2  4  4 0.167 -5 22 5

ПОПОВ Евгений BLR  V  2  1  1  2  4 0.167 -14 15 7

SEMANENKA Mark BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  1  3  3 0.500 1 22 4

ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 28 2

ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 2 26 3

Группа No 3    10:30    Дорожка green

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЫКУНОВ Дмитрий BLR  4  3  V  2  V  3 0.333 -4 22 5

ДАНЧЕНКО Степан BLR  V  2  3  0  V  0 0.333 -10 15 6

KARPOVICH Maxim BLR  V  V  3  4  V  1 0.500 2 23 4

NESTERAU Uladzislau BLR  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 27 3

СУХОВ Павел САМ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2

КРЕЧЕТОВ Михаил МОО  2  1  1  3  2  3 0.000 -18 12 7

АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

Группа No 4    10:30    Дорожка red

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАПКОВ Никита BLR  4  V  2  2  V  4 0.333 -1 22 5

KHAMTSOV Ivan BLR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 1

YASIUKEVICH Ihar BLR  0  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 -4 19 4

БАТУРО Андрей BLR  V  1  3  2  V  3 0.333 -2 19 6

АНОХИН Вадим МОС  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 9 26 3

БОБРОВ Егор МОО  3  2  3  0  0  0 0.000 -22 8 7

СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ  V  4  V V4  V  V 0.833 9 28 2

Группа No 5    10:30    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САВОСТЬЯНОВ Дмитрий BLR  V  V  1  2  0  1 0.333 -14 14 6

МАТВИНЕНКО Денис BLR  4  2  4  1  0  1 0.000 -18 12 7

LADOSHKIN Siarhei BLR  4  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 3 25 4

PLASHCHYNSKI Arseni BLR  V  V  3  4  1  V 0.500 -1 23 5

МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 2 23 3

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 14 27 2

ПОТАПОВ Максим МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

Группа No 6    10:30    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

RUDKO Alexandr BLR  V  V  V  2  0  1 0.500 -5 18 4

МЕЛКОЗЕРОВ Влад BLR  2  V  V  2  2  3 0.333 -6 19 5

KAMISCHANKA Ivan BLR  4  2  V  3  3  2 0.167 -10 19 6

СОБОЛЕВ Павел BLR  2  3  4  4  0  3 0.000 -14 16 7

БРУЕВ Георгий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

АНТОХИН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  3 V4 0.833 14 27 2

КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 8 26 3
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Группа No 7    10:30    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

MARUK Maksim BLR  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 8 23 2

VEI Yahor BLR  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 0 20 3

KANANENKA Kanstantsin BLR  2  3  3  0  1 0.000 -16 9 6

ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 -1 19 4

ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

ГАТАУЛЛИН Родион ТОМ  1  4  V  3  2 0.200 -6 15 5

Группа No 8    10:30    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

AROL Yauheni BLR  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 22 1

KARAVETS Aliaksandr BLR  3  3  1  1  3 0.000 -14 11 6

DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 20 2

БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 2 19 3

ПОЛОВНИКОВ Марк ТОМ  1  V  4  V  2 0.400 -1 17 5

АРТЮХОВ Виктор МОО  2  V V3  4  V 0.600 2 19 3

Группа No 9    10:30    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТРИЦКЕВИЧ Александр BLR  0  2  3  1  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7

SERYKAU Siarhei BLR  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 9 27 2

KULIASHOU Siarhei BLR  V  4  V  4  2  2 0.333 -1 22 5

RYPINSKI Dzmitry BLR  V  2  1  1  1  4 0.167 -14 14 6

ГЛАЗКОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

ОХАПКИН Всеволод СПБ  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 6 23 3

ОНУЧИН Андрей СМО  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 23 4

Группа No 10    10:30    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

IVAROUSKI Nikita BLR  4  1  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 24 4

EVSTGNEEV Artem BLR  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 8 28 2

ХАРИТОНОВИЧ Дмитрий BLR  V  1  2  2  2  0 0.167 -14 12 7

САФОНЧИК Алексей BLR  1  V  V  1  2  2 0.333 -10 16 6

ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС  3  4  V  V  3  V 0.500 5 25 3

ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  2  1  V  V  1  1 0.333 -7 15 5

Группа No 11    10:30    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

MITRAKHOVICH Mikhail BLR  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 21 2

BUGAEV Alexander BLR  1  1  V  0  2 0.200 -15 9 5

KALANITSKI Mikita BLR  2  V V4  1  3 0.400 -4 15 4

ЯНОВ Михаил BLR  3  4  3  1  3 0.000 -10 14 6

УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

АКИМОВ Денис ПСК  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 19 3

Группа No 12    10:30    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕРМАК Вадим BLR  3  3  0  2  3  1 0.000 -17 12 7

БОРЕЙША Григорий BLR V4  V  V  3  2  3 0.500 0 22 5

KHURS Alexei BLR  V  1  V V4  V  4 0.667 2 24 3

ЖАРИКОВ Гергий МОС  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 1

БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 5 26 2

КАЛИМУЛЛИН Данил МОО  V  V  4  4  3  V 0.500 4 26 4

ТЕРЕХИН Владимир СПБ  V V4  V  1  4  2 0.500 -2 21 6
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Группа No 13    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУСИНЕЦ Никита BLR  3  V  4  1  3  V 0.333 -2 21 5

PIACHYNSKI Ladzislau BLR  V  V  V  2  3  2 0.500 -2 22 4

ЕРОХОВ Ярослав МОО  2  2  1  1  1  V 0.167 -17 12 7

СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС  V  4  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 25 3

ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 27 1

ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 2

КИМ Никита ТОМ  1  V  4  V  2  1 0.333 -7 18 6

Группа No 14    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРЫТКОВ Иван BLR  4  4  1  V  V  1 0.333 -6 20 5

REKISH Aliaksei BLR  V  2  4  V  V  2 0.500 1 23 4

MIKHALKOU Pavel BLR  V  V V4  V  V  3 0.833 11 27 2

ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1

ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС  4  1  1  1  V  3 0.167 -12 15 6

МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО  2  2  1  0  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7

ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 26 3

Группа No 15    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

DAVIZIUK Maksim BLR  1  3  1  0  3  4 0.000 -18 12 7

HAIDASH Zakhar BLR  V  V  3  3  4  3 0.333 0 23 5

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ Ярослав BLR  V  3  2  3  2  4 0.167 -8 19 6

КУЗНЕЦОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  4  3  4 0.500 5 26 4

АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС  V V4 V4  V  4  4 0.667 6 26 3

РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 3 27 2

Группа No 16    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБМЕТКА Алексей BLR V4  1  2  0  V 0.400 -6 12 4

SHANTSOU Uladzislau BLR  3  1  4  2  V 0.200 -2 15 5

ШУГАРОВ Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

ЛОМАГА Егор МОС  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 2 20 3

ГАВРИЛОВ Егор ОМС V3 V3  3  V  V 0.800 7 19 2

ОХАПКИН Константин СПБ  2  0  3  2  4 0.000 -14 11 6

Группа No 17    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 2

БОРОДАКО Дмитрий МОС  2  4  3  V  V 0.400 0 19 3

FEDOTKO Maksim BLR  4  V  4  3  3 0.200 -4 19 5

MURAUYOU Ryhor BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО  2  1  V  3  V 0.400 -3 16 4

ВЕТРОВ Михаил СПБ  0  3 V4  1  1 0.200 -14 9 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОО 1.000 20 29 квалифицирован

2 УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

3 ГЛАЗКОВ Никита МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

4 SEMANENKA Mark BLR 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

4 ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

6 ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

7 БРУЕВ Георгий МОО 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован

8 ШУГАРОВ Илья МОС 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован

9 РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ 1.000 12 30 квалифицирован

10 MURAUYOU Ryhor BLR 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован

11 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

12 АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован

13 ПОТАПОВ Максим МОО 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

14 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован

14 ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован

16 KHAMTSOV Ivan BLR 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован

17 MIKHALKOU Pavel BLR 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован

17 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован

19 ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован

19 СУХОВ Павел САМ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован

21 ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован

21 СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован

23 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 0.833 3 27 квалифицирован

24 ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

25 AROL Yauheni BLR 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован

26 MITRAKHOVICH Mikhail BLR 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован

27 ГАВРИЛОВ Егор ОМС 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован

28 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС 0.667 14 27 квалифицирован

29 SERYKAU Siarhei BLR 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован

29 САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован

31 АНОХИН Вадим МОС 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован

32 EVSTGNEEV Artem BLR 0.667 8 28 квалифицирован

33 ЖАРИКОВ Гергий МОС 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

33 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

35 АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

36 ОХАПКИН Всеволод СПБ 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован

37 БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован

38 NESTERAU Uladzislau BLR 0.667 4 27 квалифицирован

39 ОНУЧИН Андрей СМО 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован

40 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 0.667 2 26 квалифицирован

41 KHURS Alexei BLR 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован

42 МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ 0.667 2 23 квалифицирован

43 ВОСКОБОЙНИКОВ Павел МОС 0.667 -1 25 квалифицирован

44 MARUK Maksim BLR 0.600 8 23 квалифицирован

45 DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован

46 ЛОМАГА Егор МОС 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован

47 АРТЮХОВ Виктор МОО 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован

47 БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован

49 АКИМОВ Денис ПСК 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован

50 VEI Yahor BLR 0.600 0 20 квалифицирован

51 ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован

52 КУЗНЕЦОВ Максим МОС 0.500 5 26 квалифицирован

53 КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован

54 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Данил МОО 0.500 4 26 квалифицирован

55 LADOSHKIN Siarhei BLR 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован

55 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован

57 IVAROUSKI Nikita BLR 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован

58 KARPOVICH Maxim BLR 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

59 REKISH Aliaksei BLR 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован

60 БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован

61 БОРЕЙША Григорий BLR 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

62 PLASHCHYNSKI Arseni BLR 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован

63 PIACHYNSKI Ladzislau BLR 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован

64 ТЕРЕХИН Владимир СПБ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

65 YASIUKEVICH Ihar BLR 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован

66 RUDKO Alexandr BLR 0.500 -5 18 квалифицирован

67 БОРОДАКО Дмитрий МОС 0.400 0 19 квалифицирован

68 ПОЛОВНИКОВ Марк ТОМ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован

69 ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован

70 KALANITSKI Mikita BLR 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован

71 АБМЕТКА Алексей BLR 0.400 -6 12 квалифицирован

72 HAIDASH Zakhar BLR 0.333 0 23 квалифицирован

73 KULIASHOU Siarhei BLR 0.333 -1 22 квалифицирован

73 ПАПКОВ Никита BLR 0.333 -1 22 квалифицирован

75 ГУСИНЕЦ Никита BLR 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован

76 БАТУРО Андрей BLR 0.333 -2 19 квалифицирован

77 ИВАНОВ Матвей BLR 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован

77 РЫКУНОВ Дмитрий BLR 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован

79 КРУТИКОВ Арсений ТОМ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован

80 ПРЫТКОВ Иван BLR 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован

81 МЕЛКОЗЕРОВ Влад BLR 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован

82 КИМ Никита ТОМ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован

83 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован

84 DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован

85 САФОНЧИК Алексей BLR 0.333 -10 16 квалифицирован

86 ДАНЧЕНКО Степан BLR 0.333 -10 15 квалифицирован

87 САВОСТЬЯНОВ Дмитрий BLR 0.333 -14 14 квалифицирован

88 SHANTSOU Uladzislau BLR 0.200 -2 15 квалифицирован

89 FEDOTKO Maksim BLR 0.200 -4 19 квалифицирован

90 ГАТАУЛЛИН Родион ТОМ 0.200 -6 15 квалифицирован

91 ВЕТРОВ Михаил СПБ 0.200 -14 9 квалифицирован

92 BUGAEV Alexander BLR 0.200 -15 9 квалифицирован

93 ЕРМАК Ярослав BLR 0.167 -5 22 квалифицирован

94 YAUSEYENKA Leu BLR 0.167 -8 21 квалифицирован

95 КУЛИКОВСКИЙ Ярослав BLR 0.167 -8 19 выбывший

96 KAMISCHANKA Ivan BLR 0.167 -10 19 выбывший

97 RADZIUK Aliaksandr BLR 0.167 -11 17 выбывший

98 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший

99 ПОПОВ Евгений BLR 0.167 -14 15 выбывший

100 RYPINSKI Dzmitry BLR 0.167 -14 14 выбывший

101 ХАРИТОНОВИЧ Дмитрий BLR 0.167 -14 12 выбывший

102 ЕРОХОВ Ярослав МОО 0.167 -17 12 выбывший

103 ЯНОВ Михаил BLR 0.000 -10 14 выбывший

104 СОБОЛЕВ Павел BLR 0.000 -14 16 выбывший

105 KARAVETS Aliaksandr BLR 0.000 -14 11 выбывший

105 ОХАПКИН Константин СПБ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший

107 KANANENKA Kanstantsin BLR 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

108 ЕРМАК Вадим BLR 0.000 -17 12 выбывший

109 DAVIZIUK Maksim BLR 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

109 КРЕЧЕТОВ Михаил МОО 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

109 МАТВИНЕНКО Денис BLR 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

112 МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

113 БОБРОВ Егор МОО 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

113 СТРИЦКЕВИЧ Александр BLR 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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